
Flight Medl.nr Fornavn Etternavn HCP Dag 1 Dag 2 Total

Damer:

1 0193 Wenche Utheim 18,5 41 27 68

2 0122 Randi  Lund 27 29 31 60

3 0132 Nina Eid 23,1 42 14 56

4 Sarapi Nordby 26,4 31 24 55

5 0190 Astrid Breen 30 30 22 52

6 0023 Elisabeth Rydland 14,5 21 28 49

7 0170 Aase Mari Ersrud 19,9 25 24 49

8 0140 Kaja Aalhus 36 28 16 44

9 0012 Gerd Julin Pettersen 36 21 23 44

10 0046 Grethe Kulseng 36 15 20 35

11 0151 Anne M. Pettersen 36 8 17 25

Herrer:

1 0001 Bjørn Nordby 29,1 50 29 79

2 0004 Jan Petter Pettersen 23,1 51 23 74

3 0138 Willy Midttveit 24 48 26 74

4 0022 Yngvar Rydland 11,7 45 26 71

5 0145 Erik Lillelund 14,7 47 24 71

6 0008 Bjørn Braaten 22,9 50 21 71

7 0189 Per Magnus Breen 23,7 43 27 70

8 0045 Lars Kulseng 13,7 43 25 68

9 0123 Olav Bjørkli 16 38 27 65

10 0240 Stein Guterud 15,7 44 19 63

11 0133 Hans- Erik Eid 29,1 39 20 59

12 0192 Jan Henrik Baklund 18,8 38 17 55

13 0011 Steinar Ersrud 20,6 26 26 52

14 0152 Helge E. Pettersen 30 33 16 49

15 0205 Thor Olsen 25 28 19 47

16 0141 Arnfinn Aalhus 28 16 16 32

Medl.nr Fornavn Etternavn HCP Poeng

Damer:

1 0132 Nina Eid 23,1 42

2 0193 Wenche Utheim 18,5 41

3 Sarapi Nordby 26,4 31

4 0190 Astrid Breen 30 30

5 0122 Randi  Lund 27 29

6 0140 Kaja Aalhus 36 28

7 0170 Aase Mari Ersrud 19,9 25

8 0023 Elisabeth Rydland 14,5 21

9 0012 Gerd Julin Pettersen 36 21

10 0046 Grethe Kulseng 36 15

11 0151 Anne M. Pettersen 36 8
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Herrer:

1 0004 Jan Petter Pettersen 23,1 51

2 0008 Bjørn Braaten 22,9 50

3 0001 Bjørn Nordby 29,1 50

4 0138 Willy Midttveit 24 48

5 0145 Erik Lillelund 14,7 47

6 0022 Yngvar Rydland 11,7 45

7 0240 Stein Guterud 15,7 44

8 0045 Lars Kulseng 13,7 43

9 0189 Per Magnus Breen 23,7 43

10 0133 Hans- Erik Eid 29,1 39

11 0123 Olav Bjørkli 16 38

12 0192 Jan Henrik Baklund 18,8 38

13 0152 Helge E. Pettersen 30 33

14 0205 Thor Olsen 25 28

15 0011 Steinar Ersrud 20,6 26

16 0141 Arnfinn Aalhus 28 16

Medl.nr Fornavn Etternavn HCP Poeng

Damer:

1 0122 Randi  Lund 27 31

2 0023 Elisabeth Rydland 14,5 28

3 0193 Wenche Utheim 18,5 27

4 0170 Aase Mari Ersrud 19,9 24

5 Sarapi Nordby 26,4 24

6 0012 Gerd Julin Pettersen 36 23

7 0190 Astrid Breen 30 22

8 0046 Grethe Kulseng 36 20

9 0151 Anne M. Pettersen 36 17

10 0140 Kaja Aalhus 36 16

11 0132 Nina Eid 23,1 14

Herrer:

1 0001 Bjørn Nordby 29,1 29

2 0123 Olav Bjørkli 16 27

3 0189 Per Magnus Breen 23,7 27

4 0022 Yngvar Rydland 11,7 26

5 0011 Steinar Ersrud 20,6 26

6 0138 Willy Midttveit 24 26

7 0045 Lars Kulseng 13,7 25

8 0145 Erik Lillelund 14,7 24

9 0004 Jan Petter Pettersen 23,1 23

10 0008 Bjørn Braaten 22,9 21

11 0133 Hans- Erik Eid 29,1 20

12 0240 Stein Guterud 15,7 19

13 0205 Thor Olsen 25 19
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14 0192 Jan Henrik Baklund 18,8 17

15 0141 Arnfinn Aalhus 28 16

16 0152 Helge E. Pettersen 30 16


